## TABLE 7.102A BUILDING PERMITS & GENERAL INSPECTION FEES

VALUATION PERMIT FEE

\$1.00 to \$500.00	\$25.00
\$501.00 to \$2,000.00	\$25.00 for the first \$500.00, plus \$2.25 for each additional \$100.00 or fraction thereof, to and including \$2,000.00
\$2,001.00 to \$50,000.00	\$58.75 for the first \$2,000.00, plus \$7.50 for each additional \$1,000.00 or fraction thereof, to and including \$50,000.00
\$50,001.00 to \$100,000.00	\$418.75 for the first \$50,000.00, plus \$4.00 for each additional \$1,000.00 or fraction thereof, to and including \$100,000.00
\$100,001.00 to \$500,000.00	\$618.75 for the first \$100,000.00 plus \$2.75 for each additional \$1,000.00 or fraction thereof, to and including \$500,000.00
\$500,001.00 to \$1,000,000.00	\$1,718.75 for the first \$500,000.00, plus \$2.25 for each additional \$1,000.00 or fraction thereof, to and including \$1,000,000.00
\$1,000,001.00 and up	\$2,843.75 for the first \$1,000,000.00, plus \$1.50 for each additional \$1,000.00 or fraction thereof.

## TABLE 7.102B PLAN REVIEW & SPECIAL INSPECTION FEES

OFF HOURS INSPECTIONS	\$30.00 per hour (minimum charge – two hours)
REINSPECTIONS	\$30.00 per hour (minimum charge – two hours)
ALL OTHER INSPECTIONS	\$30.00 per hour (minimum charge – two hours)
ADDITIONAL PLAN REVIEW – pursuant to changing approved plans	\$30.00 per hour (minimum charge – 1/2 hour)